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Delight Ihrnugh Connections

0138-61XXL

ERIEE RG5> ENRIE R MEIHEA:2026-02-28

|
HirEH2E BRERNEKBER LEBESE

Enm/THA
Pitch : 5.08 mm, 300V, 12A
— R E

E ottt PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
EEmiRE PCB Terminal Blocks

EmfEEE (mm) 5.08

EmERe Black (default)

E3 Yala Push in Design

BE Without

BEA Reflow Solderin Temgerature condition according to

standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)

EmiE (mm) 5.08*(P-1)+4.2

EmEE (mm) 14

EmsE (mm) 8.5

ERIRS (BE___xEE____mm) 0.35x0.7

BAEE (mm) 1.0~11

EmERME 02P~24P

EmE Single level

EEEE 1
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GEf IR,
AR Rl
[ERER - FFEULM4
GERLERT)

B (11/3)(V)

SPEE R (1I/2)(KV)
JPEEEE R (111/2)(KV)
SthEEEE B (I11/3)(KV)
S/ NEEBREHEE (Mm?2)
M AEBEREHEE (mMm?)

MBS EEE (mm?)
MR EEETE (mm?2)
BREEEE  R/NERERF (mm?)
ZMBEEEHERE  SAERRIEF (mMm?)
FMEBREEEE - &/\ERBBEZIHFF (Mm?)
FMBREEEE - RASRBEBZIHE T (Mm?)
—FRB4%JIRE JIE_xJJ&E_)(mm)
HBERE (mm)
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EREIE-UL

R (UL/CULZEEBA)(V)
it (UL/CULZ£EBAH)(A)
B (UL/CULZZEDA)(V)
&ift (UL/CULZZEDAH)(A)

| ——r -
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
Illa
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
1

320
17.5
500
320
250

0.14
15
0.14
15
0.25
15
0.25
15
0.4x2.5
8~9

300
12
300
12
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EREEEBA (V)
EBREEMBA (A

CULRRE S #

MESEBAE (AWG)

EAEEEBA (V)
BEEMBA (A
LS EDAEAWG)
EAEEEDA (V)
BEE MDA (A)

Bl

- FFaEUL/CUL
- FFEaUL/CUL
- FFaUL/CUL
- FFaEUL/CUL
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

28
14
28
14

YES
120
-40

28~14
300
12
28~14
300
12

28~14
300
12
28~14
300
12
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Delight Through Connections

5.08*(P-1)+4.20 14.00(MAX)
¢1.00~¢1.10
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